2018-05-10 : Nice - Saorge

Race results : 123JE
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Marcelo
Adrien
Guillaume
Malo
Cyril
Jérémy
Jerome
Laurent
Jean-Pierre
Jonathan
Arthur
Raphael
Myles
Bruno
Pascal
Yannick
Régis
Clément
Fabrice
Olivier
David
Cyril
Jérbme
Enzo
Damien
Yoann
Alexandre
Frederic
Lionel
Cyprien
Benjamin
Steeve
Bruce

CARVALHO
Maire
Broudeur
Mabin
Alonzo

Millo
LEMOINE
Stacul

Millo
CORGERON
Baimukhanov
Theleme
O'BYRNE
Bongioanni
Roussel

Clares-Guillamon

Berthet
Brignoli
Martz

GARAVAGNO

RAYNAUD
TAXY
Chapart
Dalmasso
BENON
Lupart
PETTINATI
Rousseau
Leger
Virieux
RECH
BERANGER
BLONDEL

Vélo Club Menton

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Cycliste Grassoise

Vélo Club Menton

Cavigal Nice Sports

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Vélo Club Menton

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports

Sprinter Club de Nice

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Cavigal Nice Sports

Sprinter Club de Nice

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Cycliste Grassoise

Vélo Club Menton

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Union Cycliste Grassoise

Vélo Club Rochevillois

IFCNice

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
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FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET DS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

02:27:51.800
02:28:12.300
02:28:12.600
02:28:28.400
02:29:00.800
02:29:00.900
02:29:05.000
02:31:14.900
02:32:09.400
02:32:09.700
02:32:09.700
02:32:09.800
02:32:11.300
02:39:12.600
02:32:19.400
02:33:12.700
02:33:43.900
02:34:30.500
02:35:20.200
02:35:20.800
02:35:21.000
02:37:08.700
02:37:16.200
02:38:36.300
02:38:36.800
02:40:17.000
02:40:48.400
02:40:48.600
02:46:05.200
02:46:06.000
02:53:41.700
02:53:42.100
02:58:44.400
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Fabien
Philippe
Cristiano
Thierry
Gilles
Gérard
Sebastien
Emmanuel
Thomas
Anthony
Gian-luca
Patrice
Gilles
Stéphane

Teribat
REVIGLIO
Martins Campos
JOIRIS
Lacrampe
Allo
GONZALES
BAYLET
DESROCHES
Traversa
PANIZZI
VERNOCCHI
GNAGNI
DIDIER

Cavigal Nice Sports

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Menton

ASCMacot

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Ciclistica Bordighera
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
IFCNice

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
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02:38:01.600
02:39:53.100
02:39:54.300
02:40:49.300
02:40:49.600
02:40:50.400
02:40:50.700
02:42:03.300
02:44:38.300
02:46:01.900
02:46:04.500
02:46:04.500
02:48:01.300
02:53:41.800
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Matt
Louis
Alexandre
Paul
Gianni
Thomas
Clara
Théo
Pierre

PAYANY

Mouillier

Le Negaret
Hennequin

Bianco

Pellegrino
Rosenfelder
Petrosino

Langlois Bozureault

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Sprinter Club de Nice

VTT Gattieres

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Cycliste Grassoise

Union Cycliste Grassoise
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GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

00:50:01.500



